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Henry Ayau Memorial Race
Sponsored by: Hui Lanakila Canoe Club

Maunalua Bay to Nanakuli Beach

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 45 Wailea - Maui Jim M Open Te Uira 03.58.17

2 20 Hui Nalu Oceania - Jimmy Olds M Open Jimmy Olds 04.00.18

3 35 Lanikai - Pohakoeleele M Open Pohakoeleele 04.05.57

4 42 Namolokama - Te Tuera M Open Te Tuera 04.09.22

5 8 Outrigger - Leilani M KOA Leilani 04.12.52

6 48 Outrigger - Waikiki M JR Waikiki 04.13.33

7 27 Leeward Kai - Makana O Haaheo M Open Makana O Haaheo 04.14.17

8 11 Hui Nalu - Hokupaa M Open Hokupaa 04.17.56

9 41 Manu O Ke Kai - Bad News Bears M Open Ka Uhane o Haleiwa 04.20.42

10 46 Kailua - Kahinihiniula M Open Kahinihiniula 04.23.43

11 43 Kai Ehitu - Kamana O Iolana M Open Kamana O Iolana 04.24.26

12 17 Waikiki Beach Boys 1 - Kalehuawehe M Open Kalehuawehe 04.29.47

13 37 Lanikai - Ikaika M 55 Ikaika 04.31.27

14 36 Lanikai - Keoki M Open Keoki 04.34.35

15 29 Kailua - Kaelepulu M 55 Kaelepulu 04.41.04

16 12 Kailua - Kailua 40's M 40 Kailua 40's 04.42.19

17 5 Outrigger - Mamala M JR Mamala 04.44.35

18 30 Kamehameha - Hilo M Open Aia Mana 04.45.15

19 32 Ka Mamalahoe/Lahui O Koolauloa M Open Maluhia O Kala 04.46.33

20 6 Outrigger - Mana Ula M Open Mana Ula 04.46.44

21 34 Lanikai - Moku Iki M JR Moku Iki 04.46.57

22 2 Kailua - Lapauila M Open Lapauila 04.48.07

23 115 Lokahi Canoe Club - Hamohamo M Unltd Hamohamo 04.48.18

24 21 Hui Nalu - Mokuahi M Open Mokuahi 04.50.53

25 16 Keahiakahoe - Kekanekaula O Kawailiula EhaM Open Kekanekaula O Kawailiula Eha 04.52.06

26 39 Lanikai - Hokulele M KOA Hokulele 04.53.46

27 100 Outrigger - Ka Malolo Melemele M Unltd Ka Malolo 04.53.47

28 9 Waikiki Surf - Keone M Open Keone 04.57.21

29 26 Hui Lanakila - Huakai I Kalanakila M Open Huakai I Kalanakila 05.02.15

30 3 Anuenue - Namoanaokekua M 40 Namoanaokekua 05.03.43

31 19 Waikiki Beachboys 3 - Makana O Laulima M Open Makana O Laulima 05.09.30

32 47 Waimanalo Canoe Club - Kaleiwohi M 65 Kaleiwohi 05.11.15
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33 15 Healani - Kauila M Open Kauila 05.11.21

34 33 Lanikai - Mahoahoa M Open Mahoahoa 05.12.58

35 22 Hui Nalu - Malolo M 55 Malolo 05.13.31

36 13 Alapa Hoe - Lehualani M JR Lehualani 05.20.20

37 7 Outrigger - Kailiolio M Open Kailiolio 05.22.35

38 31 Ka Mamalahoe - Alakai O Kekai M JR Alakai O Kekai 05.22.56

39 40 Kailua - Keehukai M JR Keehukai 05.24.27

40 44 Hui Nalu - Kepoinalu M JR Kepoinalu 05.27.00

41 14 Alapa Hoe - Team KFA M 60 Kamuela 05.33.03

42 23 Waikiki Beach Boys 2 - Olali M Open Olali 05.36.39

Divisional Results

Unlimited

1 115 Lokahi Canoe Club - Hamohamo M Unltd Hamohamo 04.48.18

2 100 Outrigger - Ka Malolo Melemele M Unltd Ka Malolo 04.53.47

WINNERS: RICHARD BALANCIO, DEVON GORDON, MICHAEL HAMILTON, THOMAS HANGELBROEK, FILIPE MELLO

SAL NICOSIA, JOEY UNPINGCO, BRYCE COLOMBEL, THOMAS ALBRITTON

KOA

1 8 Outrigger - Leilani M KOA Leilani 04.12.52

2 39 Lanikai - Hokulele M KOA Hokulele 04.53.46

WINNERS: PAT DOLAN, RYAN DOLAN, HEATH HEMMINGS, BOBBY PRATT, BILLY PRATT, SIMEON KE-PALOMA,

STEFAN CRANSTON, CORY NAKAMURA, DAVID BEATTIE

Juniors

1 48 Outrigger - Waikiki M JR Waikiki 04.13.33

2 5 Outrigger - Mamala M JR Mamala 04.44.35

3 34 Lanikai - Moku Iki M JR Moku Iki 04.46.57

4 13 Alapa Hoe - Lehualani M JR Lehualani 05.20.20

5 31 Ka Mamalahoe - Alakai O Kekai M JR Alakai O Kekai 05.22.56

6 40 Kailua - Keehukai M JR Keehukai 05.24.27

7 44 Hui Nalu - Kepoinalu M JR Kepoinalu 05.27.00

WINNERS: KAI BINNEY, STRYDER GARRETT, HARRISON DEISROTH, PUNIA PALE, HOBEY MOSS, JAMES MORRIS,

BLAKE ROHRBACH, AUKINA HUNT, MILES ORR

40+ Masters

1 12 Kailua - Kailua 40's M 40 Kailua 40's 04.42.19

2 3 Anuenue - Namoanaokekua M 40 Namoanaokekua 05.03.43
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WINNERS: CHRIS RUBIE, CREIGHTON LITTON, KAWAI MAHOE, JOHN UTTER, LYON DESPRES, FREDDY COURTEAU,

CHRISTIAN O'CONNOR, HEATH ALLEN, RAMON VRIELINK

55+ Masters

1 37 Lanikai - Ikaika M 55 Ikaika 04.31.27

2 29 Kailua - Kaelepulu M 55 Kaelepulu 04.41.04

3 22 Hui Nalu - Malolo M 55 Malolo 05.13.31

WINNERS: BILL OLIVER, KANAI KAUHANE, GIO CAMUSO, RYAN MAKUA, CHAUNCEY WALLWORK, RAVEN AIPA,

RICHARD ULMER, BRUCE LUKAS, PETE RONEY, KEITH CUTLER, DAVE SMITH, GORDON NAKACHI

60+ Masters

1 14 Alapa Hoe - Team KFA M 60 Kamuela 05.33.03

WINNERS: SAMUEL (KAMUELA) MAGNO, MICHAEL BACORO, GARY TERPSTRA, WILDER (BEN) K SMITH, 

ARTHUR (ART) DONOHO, PAUL W SOENSKEN, ERNEST (SHAKA) MADALI, RICHARD (DICKIE) AH CHOW JR, 
ROBERT (BOBBY) CUNNINGHAM, DANIEL (DANO) SAN NICOLAS CHARQUALAF, JAMES (OLE) K OLEOLE JR, 

WALTER OSHIRO

65+ Masters

1 47 Waimanalo Canoe Club - Kaleiwohi M 65 Kaleiwohi 05.11.15

WINNERS: HAROLD AKEO, JACK LAUFER, DENNIS SALLAS, CHRIS SMITH, CORMAC OCAROLL, BENNY QUITEVES,

KAPENA KIM, BEN ANCHETTA, JERRY YOSHIDA, MARSHAL GIDDENS, BILL JOHNSON, CHRIS CRABB

Open

1 45 Wailea - Maui Jim M Open Te Uira 03.58.17

2 20 Hui Nalu Oceania - Jimmy Olds M Open Jimmy Olds 04.00.18

3 35 Lanikai - Pohakoeleele M Open Pohakoeleele 04.05.57

4 42 Namolokama - Te Tuera M Open Te Tuera 04.09.22

5 27 Leeward Kai - Makana O Haaheo M Open Makana O Haaheo 04.14.17

6 11 Hui Nalu - Hokupaa M Open Hokupaa 04.17.56

7 41 Manu O Ke Kai - Bad News Bears M Open Ka Uhane o Haleiwa 04.20.42

8 46 Kailua - Kahinihiniula M Open Kahinihiniula 04.23.43

9 43 Kai Ehitu - Kamana O Iolana M Open Kamana O Iolana 04.24.26

10 17 Waikiki Beach Boys 1 - Kalehuawehe M Open Kalehuawehe 04.29.47

11 36 Lanikai - Keoki M Open Keoki 04.34.35

12 30 Kamehameha - Hilo M Open Aia Mana 04.45.15

13 32 Ka Mamalahoe/Lahui O Koolauloa M Open Maluhia O Kala 04.46.33

14 6 Outrigger - Mana Ula M Open Mana Ula 04.46.44
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15 2 Kailua - Lapauila M Open Lapauila 04.48.07

16 21 Hui Nalu - Mokuahi M Open Mokuahi 04.50.53

17 16 Keahiakahoe - Kekanekaula O Kawailiula EhaM Open Kekanekaula O Kawailiula Eha 04.52.06

18 9 Waikiki Surf - Keone M Open Keone 04.57.21

19 26 Hui Lanakila - Huakai I Kalanakila M Open Huakai I Kalanakila 05.02.15

20 19 Waikiki Beachboys 3 - Makana O Laulima M Open Makana O Laulima 05.09.30

21 15 Healani - Kauila M Open Kauila 05.11.21

22 33 Lanikai - Mahoahoa M Open Mahoahoa 05.12.58

23 7 Outrigger - Kailiolio M Open Kailiolio 05.22.35

24 23 Waikiki Beach Boys 2 - Olali M Open Olali 05.36.39

WINNERS: MAEL CAREY, KEKOA KAHO'OKELE-SANTOS, KEKOA CRAMER, FELIPE GOMES, KEVIN DUDOIT, DANE DUDOIT,

KEKUPA'A NAEOLE, TRISTON KAHO'OKELE-SANTOS, NALU SAMPSON


